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STORYTIME
PRESCHOOL STORYTIME

Wednesdays at 11am

Kids:
Family Movie 
Day: Wonka
(ages 0-5)

Kids:
The Story Ship

(ages 6-12)

Teens:
Teens Meet 

Furry Friends

Adults:
DIY Mug Design

Adults:
SUPER Bingo

LIBBYLIBBY

Libraries Closed
All branches of the Spartanburg County Public Libraries will be 
closed on July 4 for the Independence Day. 

LIBRARIAN’S NOTE
The Book Discussion selection for July is 
The Marriage Portrait by Maggie O’Farrell.

Movie Review Crew (Virtual)
July 10 at 2:00 p.m. - Barbenheimer (2023)



JULY 2024
EVENTS AT WOODRUFF LIBRARY

Adults Teens

Tuesdays in July
10:15am
Pilates

1:00pm
Bingo Bash

Wednesday, July 3
1:00pm
Woodruff Readers Book 
Discussion

Saturday, July 6
1:00pm
SUPER Bingo

Join us at the Woodruff 
Library to play Bingo and 
win prizes. No need to sign 
up to play!

Monday, July 15
5:00pm
Woodruff Spark Space: DIY 
Mug Design
*sign up required

Customize your own mug 
using ink transfer paper 
and a mug press. Space is 
limited to 5 spots, so call 
864-476-8770 to sign up in 
advance.

Wednesday, July 3
4:00pm
Teens Play: Mario kart 
Tournament

Thursday, July 11
4:00pm
Teen Spark Space: 
Personalized Puzzles

Thursday, July 18
4:00pm
Teens Play: D&D

Thursday, July 25
2:00pm
Teens Meet: Furry Friends

Wednesday, July 31
4:00pm
Teen DIY: Ice Cream Slime

Tuesday, July 2
4:00pm
Starry Strokes: A Fireworks 
Painting Extravaganza

Tuesday, July 9
2:00pm
Spartanburg Humane 
Society

Thursday, July 11
1:00pm
LEGO Fun Day

Tuesday, July 16
4:00pm
How to Train Your Dragon: 
Razorwhip and Speedstinger

Tuesday, July 23
4:00pm
The Story Ship

Wednesday, July 24
11:00am
Puppet Show Storytime: Big 
Bro’s Coming

Tuesday, July 30
4:00pm
Pizza Party Finale

Thursday, July 18
1:00pm
Family Movie Day: Wonka

Kids

Mixed Ages

Woodruff Spark Space

Basic Sewing Instruction, Cricut, Photos from Cellphones, Buttons, Heat Press items - available by 
appointment - give us a call. 


